Septembre 2025

Lun
Mar
Mer

Jeu
Ven
Samr
Dim
Lun
Mar
Mer
Jeu
Ven
Sam
Dim
Lun
Mar
Mer
Jeu
Ven
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Sarr 20
Dim 21
Lun 22
Mar 23
Mer 24
Jeu 25
Ver 26
Sarr 27

Dim 28

Lun 29
Mar 30

CCA
CCA
CCA

CCA

CCA

CCA
CCA
CCA

CCA
CCA

Octobre 2025

Mer.
Jeu.
Ven,

Sam
Dim.
Lun.
Mar.
Mer.
Jeu.
Ven,
Sam
Dim.
Lun.
Mar.
Mer.
Jeu.
Ven,
Sam

Dim.
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18
19

Lun. 20

Mar. 21
Mer. 22

Jeu. 23
Ven. 24

Sam 25
Dim. 26

Lun 27
Mar. 28

Mer. 29
30
Ven. 31

Jeu.

CCA
CCA

CCA
CCA
CCA
CCA

CCA
CCA
CCA

CCA

Novembre 2025
Sam 1

Dim 2

Lun 3 CCA
Mar 4 CCA
Mer 5 CCA
Jeu 6 CCA
Ven 7

Sam 8

Dim 9

Lun 10 CCA
Mar 11 | EERIER
Mer 12 CCA
Jeu 13 ccA
Ven 14

Sam 15

Dim 16

Lun 17 CCA
Mar 18 ccaA
Mer 19 ccA
Jeu 20 CCA
Ven 21

Sam 22

Dim 23

Lun 24 CCA
Mar 25 CCA
Mer 26 CCA
Jeu 27 cCA
ven 28

Sam 29

Dim 30

Décembre 2025
Lun 1 CCA
- Mar 2 CCA
Mer 3 CCA
Jeu 4 CCA
Ven 5
Sam 6
Dim 7
Lun 8 CCA
Mar 9 CCA
Mer 10 ccaA
Jeu 11 CCA
Ven 12
Sam 13
Dim 14
Lun 15 CCA
Mar 16  ccA
Mer 17 CCA
Jeu 18  cCcA
Ven 19
Sam 20
Dim 21
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Ven

Sam
Dim
Lun
Mar
Mer
Jeu
Ven
Sam
Dim
Lun
Mar
Mer
Jeu
Ven
Sam
Dim
Lun
Mar
Mer
Jeu
Ven
Sam
Dim
Lun
Mar
Mer
Jeu
Ven
Sam

30 SEANCES DE TENNIS A L'ANNEE

Janvier 2026
1
2
3
4
5 CCA
6 CCA
7 CCA
8 CCA
9
10
11
12 CCA
13 CCA
14 CCA
15 CCA
16
17
18
19 CCA
20 CCA
21 CCA
22 CCA
23
24
25
26 CCA
27 CCA
28 CCA
29 CCA
30
31

Février 2026
Dim 1
Lun 2 CCA
CCA

CCA
CCA

Mar 3

Mer
Jeu
Ven
Sam
Dim
Lun
Mar 10
Mer
Jeu 12
Ven 13
Sam 14
Dim 15
Lun
Mar
Mer
Jeu 19
Ven 20
Sam 21
Dim 22
Lun 23
Mar 24
Mer 25
Jeu 26
Ven 27

Sam 28
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CCA
CCA

11 CCA
CCA

Dim
Lun
Mar

Mer
Jeu
Ven
Samr
Dim
Lun
Mar
Mer
Jeu
Ven
Samr
Dim
Lun
Mar
Mer
Jeu
Ven
Samr
Dim
Lun
Mar
Mer
Jeu
Ven
Samr
Dim
Lun
Mar

Mars 2026

2 CCA Jeu
3 CCA Ven
4 CCA San
5 CCA Dim
6 Lun
7 Mar
8 Mer
9 CCA Jeu
10 CCA Ven
11 CCA San
12 CCA Dim
13

14

15

16 CCA

17 CCA

18 CCA

19 CCA

20

21

22

23 CCA

24 CCA

25 CCA

26 CCA

27 Lun

28 Mar

29 Mer
30 CCA Jeu
&l CCA

Avril 2026
T ceca

2 CcCcA

8

4

5

o [INEERIEN
7 CCA

g CCA

9 CCA

10

11

12

27 CCA
28 CCA
29 CccA

30 CCA

Mai 2026
Ven 1 - Lun 1
Sam 2 Mar 2
Dim 3 Mer 3
Lun 4 CCA Jeu 4
Mar 5 CCA Ven 5
Mer 6 CCA Sam 6
Jeu 7 CCA Dim 7
Ven 8 _ Lun 8
Sam 9 Mar 9
Dim 10 Mer 10
Lun 11 CCA Jeu 11
Mar 12 CCA Ven 12
Mer 13 San 13
Jeu 14 Dim 14
Ven 15 Lun 15
Sam 16 Mar 16
Dim 17 Mer 17
Lun 18 CCA Jeu 18
Mar 19 CCA Ven 19
Mer 20 CCA Sarr 20
Jeu 21 CCA Dim 21
Ven 22 Lun 22
Sam 23
Dim 24
Lun 25_
Mar 26 CCA
Mer 27 CCA
Jeu 28 CCA
Ven 29
Sam 30
Dim 31

Juin 2026
CCA
CCA
CCA
CCA

CCA
CCA
CCA
CCA

CCA
CCA
CCA
CCA

Fete du club



